OSE2

OPIrANIZMOZ ZYTKOINQNIQN
EMNAPXIAZ AMMOXQZTOY

APIOMOZ APOMOAOrIOY 701A (Ano 05-12-2022 MEXPI 31-03-2023)
BUS ROUTE NUMBER 701A (FROM 05-12-2022 UNTIL 31-03-2023)

ZYAOODAroy - AIONETPI -
ZQOTHPA - MAPAAIMNI - NOZOKOMEIO
XYLOFAGOU - LIOPETRI -
SOTIRA - PARALINNI - HOSPITAL

ANO AEYTEPA MEXPI NAPAZKEYH
FROM MONDAY TO FRIDAY

05:50, 06:40

ZABBATO KAI KYPIAKH
SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

05:50

MAPAAIMNI - ZQTHPA -
AIONETPI - EYAOO®OAIoy
PARALIMNI - SOTIRA -
LIOPETRI - XYLOFAGOU

ANO AEYTEPA MEXPI NAPAZKEYH
FROM MONDAY TO FRIDAY

13:45, 15:05

ZABBATO KAI KYPIAKH
SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

AEN EKTEAEITAI / NOT OPERATED

AIAPKEIA AIAAPOMHZ (ANTO THN A®ETHPIA MEXPI TON TEPMATIZMO)
JOURNEY DURATION (FROM START POINT TO FINISH POINT)

- 60 AENTA
- 60 MINUTES

* TIMEZ KANONIKQN EIZITHPION OZEA *
* OSEA ADULT TICKET PRICES *

IZXYOYN ZE OAA TA APOMOAOTIA
TQN AEQ®OPEIQN TOY OZEA /
VALID ON ALL ROUTES OPERATED BY OSEA BUSES

IZXYOYN ZE OAEZ TIZ ENAPXIEZ
KAI OAA TA YINEPAZTIKA APOMOAOTIA /
VALID IN ALL DISTRICTS AND ON ALL INTERCITY ROUTES

MONH AIAAPOMH (HMEPHZIO) / SINGLE (DAY) (04:00-21:00)
MONH AIAAPOMH (NYXTEPINO) / SINGLE (NIGHT)  (21:00-04:00)
MONOHMEPO / ONE DAY

E®TAHMEPO / SEVEN DAY

MHNIAIO / MONTHLY

ETHZIO / ANNUAL

€1,50
€2,50
€5,00
€20,00
€40,00
€400,00

MONOHMEPO / ONE DAY
E®TAHMEPO / SEVEN DAY
MHNIAIO / MONTHLY
ETHZIO / ANNUAL

€15,00
€75,00
€225,00
€2250,00

FA NTAHPO®OPIEZ: THA. AQPEAN KAHZEQN 8000 5200 + THA. +357 23819090, ®A= 23811359
FOR INFORMATION: TOLL FREE NUMBER 8000 5200 + TEL. +357 23819090, FAX 23811359
WWW.OSEA.COM.CY




